
Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Horse Round 1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Friday, 15 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name PerspectiveCanterTrot Walk Submission Total %State Err

612MELLIZO PARK CHOCOLATE ROYAL Nicole Mcown 6.87.2 7.0 6.5 69.000 17.0 0

60021640 2107928

381 CALLUM PARK ZONETTE Liana Amott 6.46.8 6.2 6.0 63.200 26.2 0

60021724 3103953

15/11/2019 11:59:56 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: H Buckland & C Sievers



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Pony Round 1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Friday, 15 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name PerspectiveCanterTrot Walk Submission Total %State Err

3881 HALUMA MALDWYN Diane Humm 7.27.5 7.3 7.0 72.600 17.3 0

60017007 8003550

2315 PENMAIN MR PRESIDENT Caitlyn Porter 6.56.5 6.5 6.5 65.000 26.5 0

60017499 1010658

15/11/2019 12:00:36 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: H Buckland & C Sievers



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 5 Year Old Young Horse Round 1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Friday, 15 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name PerspectiveCanterTrot Walk Submission Total %State Err

2150 SONIC K Karen Blythe 8.48.0 7.8 9.0 83.400 18.5 0

60017016 3037207

1876 BELLAIRE DAVINCI Georgina Foot 7.07.1 7.0 7.0 70.200 27.0 0

60015256 3097412

2625 JIMMY R Sasha Sztynda (AOR) 6.56.0 6.2 7.0 64.400 36.5 0

60021887 3200653

15/11/2019 12:02:06 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: H Buckland & C Sievers



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 5 Year Old Young Pony Round 1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Friday, 15 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9104 BOOKRA MINT EDITION Caitlin Porter 67.0000.000 0.000 0.000 67.000% 10.000
1( )

0% % % % %

15/11/2019 5:11:11 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: H Buckland & C SieversJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 7 Year Old Young Horse Round 1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Friday, 15 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

6712 HIGHFIELDS BELLA VITA Deborah Oliver 66.42966.800 0.000 0.000 66.800% 10.000
1( )1( )60009040 4007660

% % % % %

15/11/2019 3:30:02 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Marco Orsini (GER)Judge E: J Ventura & V Stewart Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate A Sponsored By: The Dancing Horse
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Friday, 15 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4010 BOURGOGNE Monica Bird 63.67663.529 0.000 0.000 63.603% 10.000
1( )1( )30500423 3014185

% % % % %

2992 BLACK STERLING HEIKE Clare Porz 60.00062.500 0.000 0.000 61.250% 20.000
2( )2( )30046999 3098691

% % % % %

15/11/2019 4:00:35 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Marco Orsini (GER)Judge E: Jane Ventura (AUS) Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II Sponsored By: Lonsdale St Auto Electrics & Instrument S
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Friday, 15 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1758 CAPTAIN COOKS Pauline Carnovale 70.44165.441 0.000 0.000 67.941% 10.000
1( )1( )60011104 3074072

% % % % %

1167 CIL DARA GANDALF Louise Curran 64.41263.235 0.000 0.000 63.824% 20.000
2( )2( )30042222 3101638

% % % % %

3369 BARRABADEEN GRANDEUR Kate Purcell 63.38261.912 0.000 0.000 62.647% 30.000
3( )3( )

1

50017187 3096150

% % % % %

3758 SONFIRE Clinton Rich 63.08860.294 0.000 0.000 61.691% 40.000
4( )4( )30500941 3001326

% % % % %

15/11/2019 3:40:40 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Marco OrsiniJudge E: Jane Ventura Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI Para-Equestrian Grade 1 Team Test Sponsored By: Equestrian Australia
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Friday, 15 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

829 FREEDOM SPYDA Marnie Clapham 65.35764.286 0.000 67.500 65.714AUS % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

15/11/2019 9:42:08 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Marco Orsini (GER)Judge E: Wendy Barker (AUS) Judge H: Judge M:Katherine Lucheschi (IT



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI Para-Equestrian Grade 2 Team Test Sponsored By: Equestrian Australia
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Friday, 15 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

7711 ANDALUKA ELEGIDO Victoria Davies 65.45568.030 0.000 68.182 67.222AUS % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

6359 DRACMOORE FLIRTACIOUS Bridget Murphy 61.06161.212 0.000 60.758 61.010AUS % 20.000
2( )2( ) 3( )

% % % % %

9881 SIRRAH PARK CAMEO Joanne Formosa OAM 58.63660.758 0.000 62.576 60.657% 30.000
3( )3( ) 2( )

% % % % %

15/11/2019 10:01:33 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Marco Orsini (GER)Judge E: Wendy Barker (AUS) Judge H: Judge M:Katherine Lucheschi (IT



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI Para-Equestrian Grade 3 Team Test Sponsored By: Equestrian Australia
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Friday, 15 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3533 MOGELVANGS ZIDANE Emma Booth 73.38267.647 0.000 71.638 70.889AUS % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

2768 CHANCE E Elizabeth Anne Skinner 51.17656.618 0.000 54.853 54.216AUS % 20.000
2( )2( ) 2( )

% % % % %

369 KARAMEA WOODS TAKHI Aimee Prout 45.00050.588 0.000 47.059 47.549NZ % 30.000
3( )3( ) 3( )

% % % % %

15/11/2019 10:02:07 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Marco Orsini (GER)Judge E: Wendy Barker (AUS) Judge H: Judge M:Katherine Lucheschi (IT



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI Para-Equestrian Grade 4 Team Test Sponsored By: Equestrian Australia
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Friday, 15 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

5888 ROMANOS Sharon  Jarvis 71.75071.375 0.000 71.250 71.458AUS % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

9153 NEVERSFELD KIPLING Zoe Vorenas 66.50071.125 0.000 70.125 69.250AUS % 20.000
2( )2( ) 2( )

% % % % %

2843 DER BESTE Claire Graham 61.87564.375 0.000 64.500 63.583AUS % 30.000
3( )3( ) 3( )

% % % % %

3016 SADDLE UP ROMPER STOMPER Phoebe Roche 60.50062.000 0.000 63.125 61.875AUS % 40.000
4( )4( ) 4( )

% % % % %

15/11/2019 12:03:52 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Marco Orsini (GER)Judge E: Wendy Barker (AUS) Judge H: Judge M:Katherine Lucheschi (IT



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI Para-Equestrian Grade 5 Team Test Sponsored By: Equestrian Australia
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Friday, 15 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

820 AMALFI 20 Stuart Drysdale 56.51259.535 0.000 53.023 56.357AUS % 10.000
1( )1( ) 2( )

% % % % %

259 LACARA D Melanie Diplock 56.27957.674 0.000 55.000 56.318AUS % 20.000
2( )2( ) 1( )

% % % % %

15/11/2019 12:35:44 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Marco Orsini (GER)Judge E: Wendy Barker (AUS) Judge H: Judge M:Katherine Lucheschi (IT



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDN Para-Equestrian Grade 5 Team Test Sponsored By: Equestrian Australia
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Friday, 15 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2485 I AM THE WALRUS Ella  Noxon 59.88459.884 0.000 60.349 60.039VIC % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

15/11/2019 1:01:07 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Marco Orsini (GER)Judge E: Wendy Barker (AUS) Judge H: Judge M:Katherine Lucheschi (IT



Final Scores Report

Class Name: EA CDN Para-Equestrian Grade 3.1 Test Sponsored By: Apartment Stays Melbourne
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Friday, 15 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3923 GLADIATORS GHOST Maddison  Cook 57.77858.889 0.000 66.389 61.019VIC % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

15/11/2019 10:04:28 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Marco Orsini (GER)Judge E: Wendy Barker (AUS) Judge H: Judge M:Katherine Lucheschi (IT



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDN Para-Equestrian Grade 3 Team Test Sponsored By: Equestrian Australia
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Friday, 15 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3060 ALOHA KING RAMSON Emma Booth 62.79467.353 0.000 68.529 66.225VIC % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

15/11/2019 9:52:27 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Marco Orsini (GER)Judge E: Wendy Barker (AUS) Judge H: Judge M:Katherine Lucheschi (IT



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDN Para-Equestrian Grade 4 Team Test Sponsored By: Equestrian Australia
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Friday, 15 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2065 QUEBEC 51 Matlida  Carnegie 67.75068.250 0.000 67.000 67.667VIC % 10.000
1( )1( ) 2( )

% % % % %

4086 LITTLE BRAVE Zoe Vorenas 65.50064.500 0.000 71.000 67.000VIC % 20.000
2( )2( ) 1( )

% % % % %

1943 EDEN EYRE MITCHELL Lauren  French 57.37560.125 0.000 58.375 58.625SA % 30.000
3( )3( ) 3( )

% % % % %

15/11/2019 1:04:04 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Marco Orsini (GER)Judge E: Wendy Barker (AUS) Judge H: Judge M:Katherine Lucheschi (IT



Final Scores Report

Class Name: EA CDN Para-Equestrian Grade 5.1 Test Sponsored By: Apartment Stays Melbourne
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Friday, 15 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1548 MALLEE JACK Noella Angel 61.66766.481 0.000 67.593 65.247SA % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )

1% % % % %

15/11/2019 1:07:45 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Marco Orsini (GER)Judge E: Wendy Barker (AUS) Judge H: Judge M:Katherine Lucheschi (IT



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: APH Rodrigo Memorial
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Friday, 15 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3290 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL Hayley Gilbert 66.4710.000 68.529 0.000 68.775% 171.324
1( )5( )1( )30047506 3080056

% % % % %

1583 WESSEL Natasha Althoff 68.3820.000 68.088 0.000 68.382% 268.676
2( )3( )2( )60010897 3096017

% % % % %

221 REVELWOOD FLEUR Abbie O'Brien 70.4410.000 64.559 0.000 67.500% 367.500
5( )1( )5( )71000221 7002825

% % % % %

731 FERNBLICK Kylie Riddell 65.1470.000 65.882 0.000 66.470% 468.382
3( )6( )3( )60005210 3104536

% % % % %

1404 PPH ZEPPELIN Melissa  Cannon (AOR) 68.8240.000 61.618 0.000 66.079% 567.794
4( )2( )11( )20091989 3096273

% % % % %

3699 JMH ROKNROYL Jami Hurley (AOR) 66.6180.000 64.412 0.000 65.441% 665.294
8( )4( )6( )30500896 3103371

% % % % %

3740 FIORELLA Shanon Mckimmie 64.8530.000 65.294 0.000 65.245% 765.588
7( )7( )4( )30501032 3098850

% % % % %

1743 DAVIDOFF Jane Crantock 64.5590.000 64.412 0.000 64.510% 864.559
9( )8( )6( )30502244 3095871

% % % % %

4222 LUGANO DK Karen Blythe 63.3820.000 63.971 0.000 64.412% 965.882
6( )10( )9( )30502276 3037207

% % % % %

4022 JJ DE JEU Cynthia Bossema 64.5590.000 64.265 0.000 64.069% 1063.382
11( )8( )8( )

% % % % %

4121 CHE DE JEU Stephanie Mcdonald 62.7940.000 63.529 0.000 63.382% 1163.824
10( )11( )10( )30501902 3104485

% % % % %

15/11/2019 4:53:38 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Wendy BarkerJudge C: Lisa BakerJudge E: Judge H:Katherine Lucheschi Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: APH Rodrigo Memorial
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Friday, 15 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

4235 JAYBEE ALBERT Jason Dins 62.3530.000 59.706 0.000 61.030% 120.000
12( )12( )30502264 3105077

% % % % %

1670 ALEGRIA PICCOLO Cara Burns 56.1760.000 56.765 0.000 56.961% 1357.941
12( )14( )13( )30045025 3062457

% % % % %

2185 SUGARLOAF DIAMOND'S GIRL Cathyleanne Branson (AOR) 58.5290.000 55.147 0.000 56.667% 1456.324
13( )13( )14( )

% % % % %

15/11/2019 4:53:38 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Wendy BarkerJudge C: Lisa BakerJudge E: Judge H:Katherine Lucheschi Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Interschools Secondary Intermediate Preliminary 1A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Friday, 15 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

650 HABAFIELD MOROCCO Ellen Thirkell 57.2000.000 0.000 0.000 57.200% 10.000
1( )60005042 1026394

% % % % %

9987 CLEVEDON PANACHE Hayley Dalton 57.2000.000 0.000 0.000 57.200% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

15/11/2019 12:27:30 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Jackson SternJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Interschools Secondary Intermediate Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Friday, 15 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9987 CLEVEDON PANACHE Hayley Dalton 63.7500.000 0.000 0.000 63.750% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

650 HABAFIELD MOROCCO Ellen Thirkell 61.4290.000 0.000 0.000 61.429% 20.000
2( )60005042 1026394

% % % % %

15/11/2019 1:36:48 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Jackson SternJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

9987 CLEVEDON PANACHE Hayley Dalton 57.200 35 63.750 35 70 1
650 HABAFIELD MOROCCO Ellen Thirkell 57.200 35 61.429 34 69 2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Interschools Secondary Intermediate Prelim Championship
Preliminary 1A Preliminary 1B

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Interschools Primary Preliminary 1A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Friday, 15 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

911 WYANN ALFA ROMEO Josephine Salanitri 69.4000.000 0.000 0.000 69.400% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

1790 FREEMANS LODGE NEVADA Sebastian Fong 60.6000.000 0.000 0.000 60.600% 20.000
2( )

% % % % %

9886 MAHOGANY PARK LACEY Sebastian Fong 59.4000.000 0.000 0.000 59.400% 30.000
3( )

% % % % %

15/11/2019 12:19:54 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Jackson SternJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Interschools Primary Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Friday, 15 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

911 WYANN ALFA ROMEO Josephine Salanitri 69.4640.000 0.000 0.000 69.464% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

1790 FREEMANS LODGE NEVADA Sebastian Fong 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 20.000
2( )

% % % % %

9886 MAHOGANY PARK LACEY Sebastian Fong 58.7500.000 0.000 0.000 58.750% 30.000
3( )

1% % % % %

15/11/2019 1:37:26 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Jackson SternJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

911 WYANN ALFA ROMEO Josephine Salanitri 69.400 35 69.464 35 70 1
1790 FREEMANS LODGE NEVADA Sebastian Fong 60.600 34 62.500 34 68 2
9886 MAHOGANY PARK LACEY Sebastian Fong 59.400 33 58.750 33 66 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Interschools Primary Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1A Preliminary 1B

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Interschools Secondary Intermediate Novice 2A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Friday, 15 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

151 TS WILDCHILD Jasmine Abernethy 73.2140.000 0.000 0.000 73.125% 173.036
1( )1( )60021332 3200321

% % % % %

885 KOLBEACH ROSEWOOD Lily Rae 62.3210.000 0.000 0.000 63.125% 263.929
2( )2( )

% % % % %

15/11/2019 12:33:21 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Anna ThirkellJudge C: Jackson SternJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Interschools Senior Intermediate Novice 2B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Friday, 15 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9988 MURRAYDALE PARK ANTON Caitlyn Porter (AOR) 66.4710.000 0.000 0.000 66.986% 167.500
1( )1( )

% % % % %

1999 RINALDI PARK OAKLEY Jemima Quayle 62.7940.000 0.000 0.000 63.603% 264.412
2( )2( )60013421 1017417

% % % % %

15/11/2019 1:36:02 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Anna ThirkellJudge C: Jackson SternJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

151 TS WILDCHILD Jasmine Abernethy 73.125 35 72.280 35 70 1
885 KOLBEACH ROSEWOOD Lily Rae 63.125 34 61.912 34 68 2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Interschools Secondary Intermediate Nov Championship
Novice 2A Novice 2B

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Interschools Senior Intermediate Novice 2A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Friday, 15 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9988 MURRAYDALE PARK ANTON Caitlyn Porter (AOR) 63.5710.000 0.000 0.000 65.446% 167.321
1( )1( )

% % % % %

1999 RINALDI PARK OAKLEY Jemima Quayle 57.6790.000 0.000 0.000 59.643% 261.607
2( )2( )60013421 1017417

% % % % %

15/11/2019 11:50:19 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Interschools Senior Intermediate Novice 2B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Friday, 15 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9988 MURRAYDALE PARK ANTON Caitlyn Porter (AOR) 66.4710.000 0.000 0.000 66.986% 167.500
1( )1( )

% % % % %

1999 RINALDI PARK OAKLEY Jemima Quayle 62.7940.000 0.000 0.000 63.603% 264.412
2( )2( )60013421 1017417

% % % % %

15/11/2019 1:38:18 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

9988 MURRAYDALE PARK ANTON Caitlyn Porter (AOR) 65.446 35 66.986 35 70 1
1999 RINALDI PARK OAKLEY Jemima Quayle 59.643 34 63.603 34 68 2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Interschools Senior Intermediate Nov Championship
Novice 2A Novice 2B
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4B Sponsored By: Lonsdale St Auto Electrics & Instrument S
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Friday, 15 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1040 MELLIZO PARK FURST DANCE Nicole Mcown 68.5140.000 0.000 0.000 67.230% 165.946
6( )1( )60008802 2107928

% % % % %

2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather (AOR) 67.4320.000 0.000 0.000 66.892% 266.351
4( )2( )60003761 3015211

% % % % %

3336 RASCALINA Holly Mcmartin (AOR) 66.4860.000 0.000 0.000 66.689% 366.892
2( )4( )30047577 3105590

% % % % %

4170 ITS FIGUERAS Arkie Daddo 63.7840.000 0.000 0.000 66.622% 469.459
1( )10( )30502075 3103582

% % % % %

320 TAITTINGER VDS Dana Krause (YR) 66.4860.000 0.000 0.000 66.622% 466.757
3( )4( )

1

60006198 3106611

% % % % %

500 FREEDOM R Jane Gordon (AOR) 66.8920.000 0.000 0.000 66.554% 666.216
5( )3( )60007768 3088847

% % % % %

4141 STANMORE PARK RUBY Haylea Wright 65.5410.000 0.000 0.000 65.541% 765.541
7( )6( )20092825 3105506

% % % % %

3272 LETS REMINISCE Kate Rowland 64.4590.000 0.000 0.000 64.932% 865.405
8( )9( )20091972 1027874

% % % % %

3509 FERRERO RED ONYX Fern Wright 62.8380.000 0.000 0.000 62.703% 962.568
9( )11( )40019165 3101777

% % % % %

603 FIODORE Louise Curran 64.8650.000 0.000 0.000 62.365% 1059.865
15( )7( )22001999 3101638

% % % % %

247 KAMBER PRYDERI Skye Wright 61.6220.000 0.000 0.000 61.690% 1161.757
11( )12( )30043239 3105790

% % % % %

15/11/2019 4:33:59 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Heather BucklandJudge C: Christine SieversJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4B Sponsored By: Lonsdale St Auto Electrics & Instrument S
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Friday, 15 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

268 DEGAGE Bianca Joyce 61.3510.000 0.000 0.000 61.014% 1260.676
12( )13( )20094844 3104120

% % % % %

1528 BZFLYNN Maddison Growcott (AOR) 58.6490.000 0.000 0.000 60.541% 1362.432
10( )15( )60010691 3202273

% % % % %

398 TEMPLETON FURSTENIRO Jackson Stern 64.5950.000 0.000 0.000 59.730% 1454.865
17( )8( )60007071 3106224

% % % % %

3569 BLOOMFIELD RONALDO Jason Dins 59.8650.000 0.000 0.000 59.662% 1559.459
16( )14( )30045283 3105077

% % % % %

2095 LETS DELIGHT Robyn Hatfield (AOR) 58.6490.000 0.000 0.000 59.527% 1660.405
14( )15( )30045564 3031683

% % % % %

2166 WHINONA Victoria Meyer (AOR) 57.8380.000 0.000 0.000 59.190% 1760.541
13( )17( )22001081 3105725

% % % % %

15/11/2019 4:33:59 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium 4C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Friday, 15 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

868 MITHRIL VELOCITY Kristy Sparkes 69.7440.000 0.000 0.000 69.744% 10.000
1( )60004934 3100254

% % % % %

286 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA Amelia Corallo 66.2820.000 0.000 0.000 66.282% 20.000
2( )22000985 3100879

% % % % %

452 KINGS TOWN GIDEON Liana Amott (AOR) 65.8970.000 0.000 0.000 65.897% 30.000
3( )30502292 3103953

% % % % %

88 ROAD TO JAMIESON Louisa Inge (AOR) 63.5900.000 0.000 0.000 63.590% 40.000
4( )60007531 3105017

% % % % %

1064 THE SILVER ROSE Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 62.5640.000 0.000 0.000 62.564% 50.000
5( )60008163 3101461

% % % % %

3908 BURRABONG TAURUS Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 62.5640.000 0.000 0.000 62.564% 50.000
5( )30501459 3095183

% % % % %

1546 ARABESQUE SHEYKHNNOTSTIRRED Joanna Muir 61.9230.000 0.000 0.000 61.923% 70.000
7( )

1

20094587 3103624

% % % % %

4258 LORIOT SKYES THE LIMIT Paige Koliba 61.1540.000 0.000 0.000 61.154% 80.000
8( )30502338 1010607

% % % % %

15/11/2019 3:19:00 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1040 MELLIZO PARK FURST DANCE Nicole Mcown 67.230 35 65.897 35 70 1
320 TAITTINGER VDS Dana Krause (YR) 66.622 32 65.769 34 66 2

2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather (AOR) 66.892 34 64.359 29 63 3
3272 LETS REMINISCE Kate Rowland 64.932 28 65.769 34 62 4
4141 STANMORE PARK RUBY Haylea Wright 65.541 29 65.641 32 61 5
4170 ITS FIGUERAS Arkie Daddo 66.622 32 63.462 25 57 6
500 FREEDOM R Jane Gordon (AOR) 66.554 30 63.590 26 56 7

3336 RASCALINA Holly Mcmartin (AOR) 66.689 33 61.282 21 54 8
3509 FERRERO RED ONYX Fern Wright 62.703 27 63.718 27 54 8
603 FIODORE Louise Curran 62.365 26 63.846 28 54 8
268 DEGAGE Bianca Joyce 61.014 24 64.615 30 54 8

1528 BZFLYNN Maddison Growcott (AOR) 60.541 23 65.128 31 54 8
247 KAMBER PRYDERI Skye Wright 61.690 25 63.462 25 50 13

3569 BLOOMFIELD RONALDO Jason Dins 59.662 21 63.462 25 46 14
398 TEMPLETON FURSTENIRO Jackson Stern 59.730 22 62.051 22 44 15

2095 LETS DELIGHT Robyn Hatfield (AOR) 59.527 20 60.256 20 40 16
2166 WHINONA Victoria Meyer (AOR) 59.190 19 59.615 19 38 17

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Medium Championship
Medium 4B Medium 4C
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium 4B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Friday, 15 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

868 MITHRIL VELOCITY Kristy Sparkes 69.8650.000 0.000 0.000 65.811% 161.757
3( )1( )60004934 3100254

% % % % %

286 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA Amelia Corallo 66.0810.000 0.000 0.000 64.865% 263.649
2( )2( )22000985 3100879

% % % % %

452 KINGS TOWN GIDEON Liana Amott (AOR) 62.2970.000 0.000 0.000 63.851% 365.405
1( )6( )30502292 3103953

% % % % %

1064 THE SILVER ROSE Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 65.2700.000 0.000 0.000 62.906% 460.541
6( )3( )60008163 3101461

% % % % %

88 ROAD TO JAMIESON Louisa Inge (AOR) 64.1890.000 0.000 0.000 62.027% 559.865
8( )4( )60007531 3105017

% % % % %

4258 LORIOT SKYES THE LIMIT Paige Koliba 63.9190.000 0.000 0.000 62.027% 560.135
7( )5( )30502338 1010607

% % % % %

3908 BURRABONG TAURUS Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 62.2970.000 0.000 0.000 61.824% 761.351
5( )6( )

1

30501459 3095183

% % % % %

1546 ARABESQUE SHEYKHNNOTSTIRRED Joanna Muir 60.1350.000 0.000 0.000 60.946% 861.757
3( )8( )20094587 3103624

% % % % %

15/11/2019 4:48:01 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium 4C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Friday, 15 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

868 MITHRIL VELOCITY Kristy Sparkes 69.7440.000 0.000 0.000 69.744% 10.000
1( )60004934 3100254

% % % % %

286 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA Amelia Corallo 66.2820.000 0.000 0.000 66.282% 20.000
2( )22000985 3100879

% % % % %

452 KINGS TOWN GIDEON Liana Amott (AOR) 65.8970.000 0.000 0.000 65.897% 30.000
3( )30502292 3103953

% % % % %

88 ROAD TO JAMIESON Louisa Inge (AOR) 63.5900.000 0.000 0.000 63.590% 40.000
4( )60007531 3105017

% % % % %

1064 THE SILVER ROSE Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 62.5640.000 0.000 0.000 62.564% 50.000
5( )60008163 3101461

% % % % %

3908 BURRABONG TAURUS Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 62.5640.000 0.000 0.000 62.564% 50.000
5( )30501459 3095183

% % % % %

1546 ARABESQUE SHEYKHNNOTSTIRRED Joanna Muir 61.9230.000 0.000 0.000 61.923% 70.000
7( )

1

20094587 3103624

% % % % %

4258 LORIOT SKYES THE LIMIT Paige Koliba 61.1540.000 0.000 0.000 61.154% 80.000
8( )30502338 1010607

% % % % %

15/11/2019 4:19:51 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

868 MITHRIL VELOCITY Kristy Sparkes 65.811 35 69.744 35 70 1
286 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA Amelia Corallo 64.865 34 66.282 34 68 2
452 KINGS TOWN GIDEON Liana Amott (AOR) 63.851 33 65.897 33 66 3

1064 THE SILVER ROSE Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 62.906 32 62.564 31 63 4
88 ROAD TO JAMIESON Louisa Inge (AOR) 62.027 31 63.590 32 63 4

3908 BURRABONG TAURUS Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 61.824 29 62.564 31 60 6
4258 LORIOT SKYES THE LIMIT Paige Koliba 62.027 30 61.154 28 58 7
1546 ARABESQUE SHEYKHNNOTSTIRRED Joanna Muir 60.946 28 61.923 29 57 8

0
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Pony Medium Championship
Medium 4B Medium 4C
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